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ECAHO

Arabian Horse Center,

Kuwait
30 Jan 2026, Junior Colts B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: SULTAN 91.4
ALKHAIL
Colour: bay TYPE 19.5
Owner: Al Ali Stud m 19.5 195 195 195 195 195 20
feln)@N 175 17.5 18 18 18 18 17.5
LEGS 145 15 155 15 155 15 15
MOVE 19 195 195 195 195 195 195
2nd Name: LAZZAZ AL 91.1
BARIQ
Colour: bay

Owner: AlBariq
Arabians AlBariq
Arabians

(([o)V/ 38 19.5

3rd Name: NJ SAQR 90.6
Colour: grey
Owner: Talal TYPE 19.5

Alrasheedi m 19.5 195 195 195 195 19.5 195
:felod @8 185 175 175 175 175 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
MOVE 19 195 19 195 195 19 19

4th Name: SQ SHAHWAN 90.3
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Al Mail Stud LA 19.5

m 195 19 195 19 185 19 19
BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
15

15 15 15 15 145 15

LEGS
([ed"/ 88 195 195 19 19 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: QASWARAH
ALJAWAD

Colour: grey
Owner: TN Stud

90.1

Name: SULTAN 90
BANAT AL REEH

Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz

Jassar Aljasaar

Name: ASSAF AL
GHANAYIM
Colour: bay
Owner: Saad
Alhagan

89.8

Name: A.L.R
MAZYOON
Colour: bay
Owner: Hasan Al
Hindal

89.8

Name: SAQR
Colour: bay
Owner: Fahad
Aljasmi

89.7

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

BODY
LEGS

MOVE

Ww.0. J.M. M.M. M.A. C.L.
195 195 19 19 195
19 195 19 19 195
175 175 175 175 17.5
15 15 15 15 145
19 19 19 19 195

14.5
18.5

19
19

17.5 17.5 17.5 18 18

15 15 145 15 15

185 19 19 19 19

19 195
19.5 19.5
18 17.5
15 155
19 19

18 17.5
15 145
18,5 19




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: RAJJAS
Colour: grey
Owner: FARRAJ O F
AL ARADAH

Name: MDK TALAL
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mdk Stud

Name: SHOJAA
Colour: grey
Owner: salama taha

Name: ANEEQ AL
MAYADIN

Colour: bay
Owner: Musaad Al
Humaidan

Name: BARON AL
BARON

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Baron
Stud

89.6

89.6

89.5

89.4

89

TYPE 19
¢

el )@ 17.5

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 18

17.5
15
19

19.5
17.5
15
19

17.5
15
19

19

19

17.5
15
18

17.5 175 17.5
145 155 15
19 19 19

19 19
19 19 19
17.5 175 17.5
15 15 15

18.5 18.5 18.5

18
15.5
20

19
19
17
15.5
19



15th Name: BAHIR AL 89
GHANAYIM
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Ali Alqallaf

16th Name: NADER 88.7
ALQEMAM
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULAZIZ

ALFRAS :lelo )@ 17.5
LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

17th Name: RAYAN AL 88.4
HAADAR
Colour: chestnut b

Owner: saqger al m 19

salem :fo] )@ 175 175 175 175 17.5 17.5 175

LEGS 145 15 145 145 15 15 15

y(e)/ 38 185 185 185 185 18.5 18.5 18.5

0 Name: AFM NAZAA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: Khaled
alajmi
Judges

W.O. = A - Mr. William Oppen, AR

J.M. =B - Mrs. Julie Maden, GB

M.M. = C - Dr. Mahmoud Mohsen, EG
M.A. =D - Mr. Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
C.L. = E - Mr. Chris Lowe, GB

A.A. = F - Mr. Ayed Al Mahhan, KW

G.T. == G - Mrs. Gabriela Thiry, PL
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