

# Athal Arabian Horse Show (C National)



European Conference of  
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Arabian Horse Center,

Kuwait

30 Jan 2026, Junior Colts B

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>SULTAN ALKHAIL</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Al Ali Stud</b>	<b>91.4</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	15	15.5	15	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: <b>LAZZAZ AL BARIQ</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AlBariq Arabians AlBariq Arabians</b>	<b>91.1</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	14	14.5	14.5	15	15	14.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20
3rd	Name: <b>NJ SAQR</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Talal Alrasheedi</b>	<b>90.6</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19
4th	Name: <b>SQ SHAHWAN</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Al Mail Stud</b>	<b>90.3</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15	14.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19



10th	Name: <b>RAJJAS</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>FARRAJ O F AL ARADAH</b>	<b>89.6</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	17.5	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	14.5	14	14.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
11th	Name: <b>MDK TALAL</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Mdk Stud</b>	<b>89.6</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15	15	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
12th	Name: <b>SHOJAA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>salama taha</b>	<b>89.5</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	14.5	15.5	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	20
13th	Name: <b>ANEEQ AL MAYADIN</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Musaad Al Humaidan</b>	<b>89.4</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17.5	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	14	14.5	14	14.5	14	15	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5
14th	Name: <b>BARON AL BARON</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Al Baron Stud</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	15	15	15	15	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18	19	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	19

15th	Name: <b>BAHIR AL GHANAYIM</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Ali Alqallaf</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	20
16th	Name: <b>NADER ALQEMAM</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>ABDULAZIZ ALFRAS</b>	<b>88.7</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
17th	Name: <b>RAYAN AL HAADAR</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>saqer al salem</b>	<b>88.4</b>	<b>W.O.</b>	<b>J.M.</b>	<b>M.M.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>C.L.</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>G.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	15	14.5	14.5	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
0	Name: <b>AFM NAZAA</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Khaled alajmi</b>	No detailed scorecard available								

### Judges

- W.O.**  William Oppen, AR  
**J.M.**  Julie Maden, GB  
**M.M.**  Mahmoud Mohsen, EG  
**M.A.**  Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE  
**C.L.**  Christopher Lowe, GB  
**A.A.**  Ayed Al Mahhan, KW  
**G.T.**  Gabriela Thiry, PL